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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 1 AG
F 1- 14 2 AG
F 1- 14 3 AG
F 1- 14 4
F 1- 14 5
F 15 - 18 1 AG
F 19 - 24 1 AG
F 19 - 24 2 AG
F 19 - 24 3 AG
F 19 - 24 4
F 19 - 24 5
F 25 - 29 1 AG
F 25 - 29 2 AG
F 25 - 29 3 AG
F 25 - 29 4
F 30 - 34 1 AG
F 30 - 34 2 AG
F 30 - 34 3 AG
F 30 - 34 4
F 30 - 34 5
F 30 - 34 6
F 35 - 39 1A
F 35 - 39 1 AG
F 35 - 39 2 AG
F 35 - 39 3 AG
F 35 - 39 4
F 40 - 44 1 AG
F 40 - 44 2 AG
F 40 - 44 3 AG
F 40 - 44 4
F 40 - 44 5
F 40 - 44 6
F 45 - 49 1 AG
F 45 - 49 2 AG
F 45 - 49 3 AG
F 45 - 49 4
F 45 - 49 5
F 45 - 49 6
F 45 - 49 7
F 45 - 49 8
F 45 - 49 9
F 50 - 54 1 AG
F 50 - 54 2 AG
F 50 - 54 3 AG
F 55 - 59 1 AG
F 55 - 59 2 AG
F 55 - 59 3 AG
F 55 - 59 4
F 60 - 64 1 AG
F 60 - 64 2 AG
F 60 - 64 3 AG

Mel yn Wi t aker
Anna Burge
Mar | ey Goodrum
Taya Wit aker
Karah George

Emma Garni ca
Kendra Gonzal ez
Kyra Webster
Ashl ey Morgan
Savannah Li ntaco

Jayde Gress
Claire Martin
Iris Gay

Chel see Finley

Amanda Ger nan
Rebecca Johnson
Charlotte Smth
Summer Bai | ey
Sherri M Corni ck
Noel Wit eman

Maria Burge
Rachel G llins
Cai tlin Wittaker
Li sa Spi ek
Rebecca Brewer

Kristi Phillips

Heat her Stec
Kristine Kellerhals
Sarah Swart zentruber
Teri Huchel

Jacki Pasqual e

Li z How and

Li nda Berry
Shanon Hoski ns
Brigena Butler
Brenda G anl und
G na Mrgan
Janie Costello
Moni ca Pol son
Mel onie Birch

Jani ce Ray
Kar en Ei ghner
Phaedra Sei del

Angi e Barrett

Yol anda Penberton
d ga York

Terri Cunmmi ngs

Kat hy Lauer
Mchelle Neill
Ki m Kensel |

Hoopeston | L
Erie CO
Hoopeston | L
Hoopeston I L
Cincinnati OH

Danville IL
Terre Haute IN
Hoopeston | L
Hoopeston | L
Terre Haute IN

Hoopeston |L
Danville IL
Hoopeston | L
Danville IL

Mlford IL
Wat seka I L
Rossville IL
Covi ngton IN
Hoopeston | L
Anbia IL

Erie CO

Hoopeston | L

Bl oom ngton IN

Fox River Gove IL
Parkville MO

Mur freesboro TN
Brai dwood |L
Hoopeston | L
Hoopeston | L
Hoopeston I L
Danville IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
St Joseph IL
Heyworth IL
Danville IL
Angol a I N
Hoopeston | L
Scottsville KY
Cheyenne W
Gfford IL

Rossville IL
Rankin IL
Cissna Park IL

Chrisman IL

Hoopeston | L
Hoopeston | L
St. Joseph IL

Marana AZ
Urbana IL
Homer 1L

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall
M19 - 24 1
M35 - 39 2
M35 - 39 3
F 35 - 39 4
M 1- 14 5
M55 - 59 6
M50 - 54 7
F 40 - 44 8
M35 - 39 9

M25 - 29 10
M 60 - 64 11

M 15 - 18 12
M19 - 24 13
M55 - 59 14
M40 - 44 15

M40 - 44 16
M 1- 14 17
M 1- 14 18
M 65 - 99 19
F 35 - 39 20
F 45 - 49 21

M55 - 59 22
M40 - 44 23
M 45 - 49 24
F 1- 14 25
M 1- 14 26

M40 - 44 27
F 40 - 44 28
M 60 - 64 29
M35 - 39 30
F 50 - 54 31
F 45 - 49 32

F 30 - 34 33
M 1- 14 34
M 65 - 99 35
F 30 - 34 36
F 19 - 24 37
F 35 - 39 38
F 25 - 29 39
M 45 - 49 40
F 35 - 39 41

F45 - 49 42
M25 - 29 43
F25- 29 44

F 30 - 34 45
F 55 - 59 46
F 25 - 29 47
M 1- 14 48

F 30 - 34 49
M19 - 24 50
F 19 - 24 51
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Bi b#

945
976
965
926
974

952

941
975
894
923
951

948
973
942
907

875
880
935
895
977
971

979
932
867
909
936

882
949
967
980
938
889

883
969
874
959
878
915
922
892
933

968
885
913

881
931
860
905

937
872
871

Name

Brendan Hoski ns
John Shaffer
Rob For shi er
Maria Burge
Carson Phillips

Patrick Koerner

M ke Toothill
Kristi Phillips
Ri ck Rosal es
Kol ton Reeverts
Mke Hatfield

M chael Rodriguez
Andr ew Honi g
Scott Reed

Kei th Wit aker

Rob Shunaker
M chael Kl emre
Et han Brewer
Ivan Fink
Rachel G llins
Li z How and

M ke Penberton
Chris Spiek
Mat t hew Mor gan
Mel yn Wi t aker
Logan Brewer

Corey Betka
Heat her Stec
Dal e York
Barry Field
Jani ce Ray
Li nda Berry

Amanda Ger nan
Onen CGarrett

Lawr ence Smil ey
Rebecca Johnson
Emma Garni ca
Caitlin Wittaker
Jayde Gress

Thor G anl und

Li sa Spi ek

Shanon Hoski ns
Cody Davis
Claire Martin

Charlotte Smth
Angie Barrett
Iris Gay

Ryan Wbb

Summer Bai | ey
John Keenan
Kendra Gonzal ez

City/ ST

Bl oomi ngton IL
El Paso IL
Chicago IL

Erie CO

Mur freesboro TN

Bour bonnais IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Mur freesboro TN
I ndi anapolis IN
Princeton IL
Savoy |L

Springfield IL
Lonbard IL
Leroy IL
Hoopeston | L

Danville IL
Fow er IN
Parkville MO
Arcola IL
Hoopeston | L
Bl oomi ngton | L

Hoopeston |L
Fox River Gove IL
Hoopeston | L
Hoopeston | L
Parkville MO

Chanpaign IL
Brai dwood |L
Hoopeston | L
Lauren SC

Rossville IL
St Joseph IL

Mlford IL
Hoopeston | L

I ndi anapolis IN
Wat seka | L
Danville IL

Bl oomi ngton IN
Hoopeston | L
Angola IN

Fox River Gove IL

Heyworth IL
Mlford IL
Danville IL

Rossville IL
Chrisman IL
Hoopeston | L
St. Jospeph IL

Covington IN
Danville IL
Terre Haute IN
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 65 - 99 1 AG 91 0:41:02.5 862 Beverly Goodell Ludl ow I L 13:14.4 | F 19 - 24 52 3 AG 0:32:10.6 873 Kyra Wbster Hoopeston | L 10:22. 8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 1- 14 1 AG 5 0:21:31.5 974 Carson Phillips Mir freesboro TN 6:56.6 | F 30 - 34 53 5 0:32:18.3 859 Sherri MCornick Hoopeston | L 10: 25.3
M 1- 14 2 AG 17 0:25:03.3 880 Mchael K eme Fow er IN 8:04.9 | F 30 - 34 54 6 0:32:19.2 924 Noel Wiiteman Anbia IL 10:25.5
M 1- 14 3 AG 18 0:25:15. 4 935 Ethan Brewer Parkville MO 8:08.8 | F 35 - 39 55 4 0:32:22.0 934 Rebecca Brewer Parkville MO 10: 26. 5
M 1- 14 4 26 0:26:43.9 936 Logan Brewer Parkville MO 8:37.4 | F25 - 29 56 4 0:33:49.9 961 Chel see Finley Danville IL 10:54.8
M 1- 14 5 34 0:28:11.5 969 Owen Garrett Hoopeston | L 9:05.6 | F 45 - 49 57 4 0:33:50.9 962 Brigena Butler Danville IL 10:55.1
M 1- 14 6 48 0:31:20.4 905 Ryan Webb St. Jospeph IL 10:06.6 | F 1 - 14 58 2 AG 0:34:01.9 928 Anna Burge Erie CO 10:58.7
M 1- 14 7 66 0:35:09.2 925 Pierce Witenman Ambia IL 11:20.4 | M35 - 39 59 5 0:34:04.0 927 Chad Burge Erie CO 10:59. 4
M 1- 14 8 68 0:35:15.4 970 lan Freeland Crystal Lake IL 11:22.4 | M65 - 99 60 3 AG 0:34:17.2 866 Larry Gerdom Cissna Park IL 11:03.6
M 1- 14 9 86 0:39:09.5 906 Owen Webb St. Joseph IL 12:37.9 | F 40 - 44 61 3 AG 0:34:21.8 958 Kristine Kellerhals Hoopeston | L 11:05.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 15 - 18 1 AG 12 0:23:15.6 948 Mchael Rodriguez Springfield IL 7:30.2 | M40 - 44 62 5 0:34:46.5 946 Patrick Stone Mlford IL 11:13.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M19 - 24 1 QA 1 0:17:03.9 945 Brendan Hoskins Bl oomi ngton |IL 5:30.3 | F 40 - 44 63 4 0:34:49.9 972 Sarah Swartzentruber Hoopeston | L 11:14.2
M19 - 24 1 AG 13 0:23:16.5 973 Andrew Honi g Lonbard IL 7:30.5 | F 15 - 18 64 1 AG 0:34:56.3 950 Megan Lawrence Mokena I L 11:16.2
M19 - 24 2 AG 50 0:31:50.2 872 John Keenan Danville IL 10:16.2 | M45 - 49 65 3 AG 0:35:06.6 902 Kevin Pol son Cheyenne WY 11:19.5
M19 - 24 3 AG 71 0:35:53.9 890 Joseph Nield Libertyville IL 11:34.8 | M 1 - 14 66 7 0:35:09.2 925 Pierce Witenan Anbia IL 11:20. 4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 25 - 29 1 AG 10 0:22:47.3 923 Kolton Reeverts Princeton IL 7:21.1 | F 55 - 59 67 2 AG 0:35:11.7 978 Yol anda Penberton Hoopeston |L 11:21.2
M25 - 29 2 AG 43 0:30:35.9 885 Cody Davis Mlford IL 9:52.2 | M 1- 14 68 8 0:35:15.4 970 lan Freel and Crystal Lake IL 11:22.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M35 - 39 1 AG 2 0:19:16.5 976 John Shaffer El Paso IL 6:13.1 | M60 - 64 69 3 AG 0:35:16.2 877 Kevin Jackson Danville IL 11:22. 6
M35 - 39 2 AG 3 0:21:03.4 965 Rob Forshier Chicago IL 6:47.5 | F 1- 14 70 3 AG 0:35:52.6 947 Marley Goodrum Hoopeston | L 11:34. 4
M35 - 39 3 AG 9 0:22:03.3 894 Rick Rosales I ndi anapolis IN 7:06.9 | M19 - 24 71 3 AG 0:35:53.9 890 Joseph Nield Libertyville IL 11:34.8
M35 - 39 4 30 0:27:34.4 980 Barry Field Lauren SC 8:53.7 | F 1- 14 72 4 0:36:21.1 908 Taya Whitaker Hoopeston | L 11:43.6
M35 - 39 5 59 0:34:04.0 927 Chad Burge Erie CO 10:59.4 | M65 - 99 73 4 0:37:33.1 940 Tom Barrett Pot omac | L 12:06. 8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M40 - 44 1 AG 15 0:24:39.9 907 Keith Witaker Hoopeston | L 7:57.4 | F 1- 14 74 5 0:37:42.8 917 Karah George Cincinnati OH 12:09.9
M40 - 44 2 AG 16 0:24:53.1 875 Rob Shunaker Danville IL 8:01.6 | M40 - 44 75 6 0:37:43.9 916 Matthew CGeorge Cincinnati OH 12:10.3
M40 - 44 3 AG 23 0:26:16.0 932 Chris Spiek Fox River Gove IL 8:28.4 | F 60 - 64 76 1 AG 0:37:47.8 914 Kathy Lauer Mar ana AZ 12:11.5
M40 - 44 4 27 0:26:51.9 882 Corey Betka Chanpaign IL 8:40.0 | M#65 - 99 7 5 0:37:52.3 863 John Brown Hoopeston | L 12:13.0
M40 - 44 5 62 0:34:46.5 946 Patrick Stone Mlford IL 11:13.1 | F 45 - 49 78 5 0:37:56.4 891 Brenda G anlund Angol a I N 12:14.3
M40 - 44 6 75 0:37:43.9 916 Matthew George Cincinnati OH 12:10.3 | F 55 - 59 79 3 AG 0:37:59.5 966 dga York Hoopeston | L 12:15.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 AG 24 0:26:19.0 867 Matthew Mrgan Hoopeston | L 8:29.4 | M65 - 99 80 6 0:38:00.1 876 Larkin Wnn Paxton IL 12:15.5
M 45 - 49 2 AG 40 0:30:12.7 892 Thor Granlund Angola IN 9:44.7 | F 45 - 49 81 6 0:38:11.6 868 G na Mrgan Hoopeston | L 12:19.2
M 45 - 49 3 AG 65 0:35:06. 6 902 Kevin Pol son Cheyenne W 11:19.5 | F 45 - 49 82 7 0:38:35.2 879 Janmie Costello Scottsville KY 12:26.8
M 45 - 49 4 95 0:45:15.9 920 Jason Swi nford Rossville IL 14:36.1 | F 50 - 54 83 2 AG 0:38:57.0 865 Karen Ei ghner Rankin IL 12:33.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 54 1 AG 7 0:21:54.2 941 M ke Toothill Bl oomi ngton IL 7:03.9 | F 40 - 44 84 5 0:38:57.6 864 Teri Huchel Hoopeston I L 12:34.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M55 - 59 1 AG 6 0:21:34.4 952 Patrick Koerner Bourbonnais IL 6:57.5 | F 55 - 59 85 4 0:39:08.3 904 Terri Cunmings St. Joseph IL 12:37.5
M55 - 59 2 AG 14 0:23:33.1 942 Scott Reed Leroy IL 7:35.8 | M 1- 14 86 9 0:39:09.5 906 Owen Webb St. Joseph IL 12:37.9
M55 - 59 3 AG 22 0:26:04.2 979 M ke Penberton Hoopeston | L 8:24.6 | F 45 - 49 87 8 0:39:47.6 903 NMbnica Pol son Cheyenne WY 12:50. 2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 64 1 AG 11 0:23:05.1 951 Mke Hatfield Savoy IL 7:26.8 | F 19 - 24 88 4 0:39:59.6 869 Ashley Mrgan Hoopeston IL 12:54.1
M 60 - 64 2 AG 29 0:27:15.2 967 Dale York Hoopeston | L 8:47.5 | F 19 - 24 89 5 0:40:00.0 870 Savannah Lintaco Terre Haute IN 12:54.2
M 60 - 64 3 AG 69 0:35:16.2 877 Kevin Jackson Danville IL 11:22.6 | F 60 - 64 90 2 AG 0:40:14.9 861 Mchelle Neill Urbana IL 12:59.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 65 - 99 1 AG 19 0:25:20.9 895 Ivan Fink Arcola IL 8:10.6 | F 65 - 99 91 1 AG 0:41:02.5 862 Beverly Goodel | Ludl ow I L 13:14. 4
M 65 - 99 2 AG 35 0:29:14.0 874 Lawrence Sniley I ndi anapolis IN 9:25.8 | F 45 - 49 92 9 0:43:57.9 910 Melonie Birch Gfford IL 14:10.9
M 65 - 99 3 AG 60 0:34:17.2 866 Larry Gerdom Cissna Park IL 11:03.6 | F 50 - 54 93 3 AG 0:43:58.3 911 Phaedra Seidel Cissna Park IL 14:11.1
M 65 - 99 4 73 0:37:33.1 940 Tom Barrett Pot omac | L 12:06.8 | F 40 - 44 94 6 0:45:15.2 919 Jacki Pasqual e Danville IL 14:35.9
M 65 - 99 5 77 0:37:52.3 863 John Brown Hoopeston | L 12:13.0 | M45 - 49 95 4 0:45:15.9 920 Jason Swinford Rossville IL 14:36. 1
M 65 - 99 6 80 0:38:00.1 876 Larkin Wnn Paxton |L 12:15.5 | M65 - 99 96 7 0:48:11.1 921 Bob Parr Gakwood | L 15:32.6
M 65 - 99 7 96 0:48:11.1 921 Bob Parr Cakwood | L 15:32.6 | M65 - 99 97 8 0:48:33.1 943 Tade Layden Hoopeston | L 15:39.7
M 65 - 99 8 97 0:48:33.1 943 Tade Layden Hoopeston | L 15:39.7 | F 60 - 64 98 3 AG 0:48:33.5 939 KimKensell Homer IL 15:39.8



